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BASE BID

CURB REMOVED
WALK REMOVED
4" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE UNDER ALL WALKS AND RAMPS

One

CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN

CONCRETE WALK

COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 3, AS PER PLAN
4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR

6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR

8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR

EXISTING MANHOLE RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

EXISTING SIGNS TO BE REMOVED AND REERECTED
SEEDING AND MULCHING, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN
BASE BID TOTAL

ALTERNATE BID

CURB REMOVED

WALK REMOVED

4" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE UNDER ALL WALKS AND RAMPS

CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN

CONCRETE WALK
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 3, AS PER PLAN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

EXISTING SIGNS TO BE REMOVED AND REERECTED
SEEDING AND MULCHING, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN
SPEC ALTERNATE BID GRADING, AS PER PLAN

ALTERNATE BID TOTAL

City of Riverside

Tall Oaks Curb Ramp Replacement Phase 2
July 11, 2019

UNIT OF APPROX. UNIT TOTAL
MEASURE  OQTY. COST COST
FT. 548 $8.00 $4,384.00

S.F. 2480 $2.00 $4,960.00
C.. 23 $80.00 $1,840.00
S.F. 1198 $22.00 $26,356.00
S.F. 578 $8.00 $4,624.00

FT. 548 $44.00 $24,112.00

FT. 50 $10.00 $500.00

FT. 50 $15.00 $750.00

FT. 50 $20.00 $1,000.00
EACH 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
LUMP 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
LUMP 1 $500.00 $500.00
S.Y. 475 $5.00 $2,375.00
$76,401.00

FT. 139 $8.00 $1,112.00

S.F. 734 $2.00 $1,468.00
CY. 7 $80.00 $560.00
S.F. 359 $22.00 $7,898.00
S.F. 224 $8.00 $1,792.00

FT. 139 $44.00 $6,116.00
LUMP 1 $500.00 $500.00
LUMP 1 $400.00 $400.00
S.Y. 300 $5.00 $1,500.00
LUMP 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

$23,346.00

L.J. DeWeese Co. Inc.

UNIT
COST

$10.00
$2.50
$45.00
$15.00
$8.00
$30.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$900.00
$12,836.00
$100.00
$1.00

$10.00
$2.50
$45.00
$15.00
$8.00
$30.00
$1,373.00
$100.00
$1.00
$55.00

Tipp City, Ohio

TOTAL
COST

$5,480.00
$6,200.00
$1,035.00
$17,970.00
$4,624.00
$16,440.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$900.00
$12,836.00
$100.00
$475.00

$66,810.00

$1,390.00
$1,835.00
$315.00
$5,385.00
$1,792.00
$4,170.00
$1,373.00
$100.00
$300.00
$55.00

$16,715.00

UNIT
COST

$10.00
$2.00
$100.00
$17.00
$8.00
$50.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,000.00
$7.00

$10.00
$4.00
$150.00
$20.00
$10.00
$60.00
$16,500.00
$1,000.00
$10.00
$5,000.00

Durst Bros Inc.
Tipp City, Ohio
TOTAL

COST

$5,480.00
$4,960.00
$2,300.00
$20,366.00
$4,624.00
$27,400.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,325.00

$103,455.00

$1,390.00
$2,936.00
$1,050.00
$7,180.00
$2,240.00
$8,340.00
$16,500.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00

$48,636.00
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