

Bid Tabulation

City of Riverside

Tall Oaks Curb Ramp Replacement Phase 2

July 11, 2019

L.J. DeWeese Co. Inc.
Tipp City, Ohio

Durst Bros Inc. Tipp City, Ohio

					J	uly 11, 2019		Tipp City, Ohio		Tipp City, Ohio
REF.	ITEM			APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>MEASURE</u>	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
		BASE BID								
1	202	CURB REMOVED	FT.	548	\$8.00	\$4,384.00	\$10.00	\$5,480.00	\$10.00	\$5,480.00
2	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	2480	\$2.00	\$4,960.00	\$2.50	\$6,200.00	\$2.00	\$4,960.00
3	411	4" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE UNDER ALL WALKS AND RAMPS	C.Y.	23	\$80.00	\$1,840.00	\$45.00	\$1,035.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00
4	608	CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	1198	\$22.00	\$26,356.00	\$15.00	\$17,970.00	\$17.00	\$20,366.00
5	608	CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	578	\$8.00	\$4,624.00	\$8.00	\$4,624.00	\$8.00	\$4,624.00
6	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 3, AS PER PLAN	FT.	548	\$44.00	\$24,112.00	\$30.00	\$16,440.00	\$50.00	\$27,400.00
7	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
8	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
9	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
10	611	EXISTING MANHOLE RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
11	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,836.00	\$12,836.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
12	630	EXISTING SIGNS TO BE REMOVED AND REERECTED	LUMP	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	475	\$5.00	\$2,375.00	\$1.00	\$475.00	\$7.00	\$3,325.00
		BASE BID TOTAL				\$76,401.00		\$66,810.00	_	\$103,455.00
									_	
		ALTERNATE BID								
14	202	CURB REMOVED	FT.	139	\$8.00	\$1,112.00	\$10.00	\$1,390.00	\$10.00	\$1,390.00
15	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	734	\$2.00	\$1,468.00	\$2.50	\$1,835.00	\$4.00	\$2,936.00
16	411	4" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE UNDER ALL WALKS AND RAMPS	C.Y.	7	\$80.00	\$560.00	\$45.00	\$315.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
17	608	CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	359	\$22.00	\$7,898.00	\$15.00	\$5,385.00	\$20.00	\$7,180.00
18	608	CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	224	\$8.00	\$1,792.00	\$8.00	\$1,792.00	\$10.00	\$2,240.00
19	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 3, AS PER PLAN	FT.	139	\$44.00	\$6,116.00	\$30.00	\$4,170.00	\$60.00	\$8,340.00
20	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,373.00	\$1,373.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
21	630	EXISTING SIGNS TO BE REMOVED AND REERECTED	LUMP	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
22	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	300	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
23	SPEC	ALTERNATE BID GRADING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		ALTERNATE BID TOTAL				\$23,346.00		\$16,715.00		\$48,636.00